Filename
FFCO01.wav
FFC002.wav
FFCO03.wav
FFCO04.wav
FFCO05.wav
FFCONOO1.wav
FFCONOO2.wav
FFCONOO3.wav
FFCONOO4.wav
FFCONOO5.wav
FFGOO1.wav
FFG002.wav
FFG003.wav
FFG004.wav
FFG005.wav
FFSO01.wav
FFS002.wav
FFS003.wav
FFS004.wav
FFS005.wav
FFWO001.wav
FFWO002.wav
FFWO003.wav
FFWO004.wav
FFWO005.wav

Description

Flip Flops Carpet Walk Slow
Flip Flops Carpet Walk Medium
Flip Flops Carpet Walk Fast
Flip Flops Carpet Walk Jump
Flip Flops Carpet Walk Scuff

Flip Flops Interior Concrete Walk Slow
Flip Flops Interior Concrete Walk Mediium
Flip Flops Interior Concrete Walk Fast

Flip Flops Interior Concrete Jump
Flip Flops Interior Concrete Scuff
Flip Flops Grass Walk Slow

Flip Flops Grass Walk Mediium
Flip Flops Grass Walk Fast

Flip Flops Grass Jump

Flip Flops Grass Scuff

Flip Flops Sand Walk Slow

Flip Flops Sand Walk Mediium
Flip Flops Sand Walk Fast

Flip Flops Sand Jump

Flip Flops Sand Scuff

Flip Flops Wood Walk Slow

Flip Flops Wood Walk Medium
Flip Flops Wood Walk Fast

Flip Flops Wood Walk Jump

Flip Flops wood Walk Scuff

Library Source
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX
TWRSFX027 - F TWRSFX

Category
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley
Foley



SubCategory Duration

Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps
Footsteps

Footsteps

00:47.126
00:42.069
00:39.277
00:39.025
00:28.468
00:51.989
00:42.998
01:05.171
00:50.832
00:27.851
00:37.672
00:39.180
00:40.182
00:46.522
00:22.749
00:54.471
00:36.593
00:31.965
00:37.684
00:21.815
00:49.071
00:47.025
00:31.474
00:40.543
00:23.864

SampleRate BitDepth

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



